

## CIS-VR<sup>Q&As</sup>

Certified Implementation Specialist - Vulnerability Response

### Pass ServiceNow CIS-VR Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/cis-vr.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by ServiceNow  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



## QUESTION 1

What is the ID associated with the Vulnerability Response plugin?

- A. com.snc.threat.intelligence
- B. com.snc.vulnerability
- C. com.snc.threat.feeds
- D. com.snc.security\_incident

Correct Answer: B

---

## QUESTION 2

Changes made within a named Update Set in a different application scope:

- A. Will be captured
- B. Will throw errors
- C. Will not be captured
- D. Will be partially captured

Correct Answer: A

---

## QUESTION 3

To ensure that Vulnerabilities are processed correctly, you can define a Service Level Agreement (SLA) for Vulnerability Response. To achieve this, you would:

- A. Create a custom workflow to monitor the time between States
- B. Log in as a system admin, and using the globally scoped baseline SLA Modules
- C. Have the role of Vulnerability admin, but only in the Vulnerability Scope
- D. Make sure you have at least the sn\_vul.vulnerability\_write role and using the baseline SLA Application Modules

Correct Answer: D

Reference: [https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/orlando-security-management/page/product/vulnerability-response/task/t\\_CreateVulnSLA.html](https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/orlando-security-management/page/product/vulnerability-response/task/t_CreateVulnSLA.html)

---

## QUESTION 4

What is the minimum role required to create and change Service Level Agreements for Vulnerability Response groups?

- A. sla\_manager
- B. admin
- C. sn\_vul.vulnerability\_write
- D. sn\_vul.admin

Correct Answer: D

Reference: [https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/orlando-security-management/page/product/vulnerability-response/task/t\\_CreateVulnSLA.html](https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/orlando-security-management/page/product/vulnerability-response/task/t_CreateVulnSLA.html)

---

## QUESTION 5

Which statement about patching is most correct?

- A. Mature organizations abandon patching
- B. Patch management and Vulnerability Response are interchangeable terms
- C. Patching is one of many responses to a Vulnerability
- D. As long as you are patching actively, Vulnerability Response isn't necessary

Correct Answer: C

[Latest CIS-VR Dumps](#)

[CIS-VR Practice Test](#)

[CIS-VR Study Guide](#)